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PART NO.

NGFF-W85R-0760

NGFF-W85R-5809

NGFF-W85R-2344

NGFF-W85R-1156

ORDER INFORMATION

1156:11+56 WAY
2344:23+44 WAY
5809:58+09 WAY
0760:07+60 WAY

LEADFREECY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

NGFF-W85R-xxyy-LF

HIGH 8.5mm
90°SMT

SERIES

REEL

照片框
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